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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Babu Palakkunnel, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673591

 

2 26/01/2026 Sujatha Nelliyanikkunnel, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673591

 

3 26/01/2026 NANDANA SHAJI Nellikunnel, Kalluvayal, Pulpally, Kalanadikolly, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673579

 

4 26/01/2026 ABDUL AZIZ M S MANAYANGADAN, KATTAYAD, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, SULTHAN BATHERY P O, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 673592

 

5 26/01/2026 Raji ALUNKAL PUTHAN PURAYIL, PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, MYLAMBADI, SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673591

 

6 26/01/2026 Bindhu THACHAMBATH, PANNIMUNDA, PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673591

 

7 26/01/2026 AJITH E M Elayath, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan Bathery, 
673591
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8 26/01/2026 AKHILA SHAJI Poovathinkal, Thazhathuvayal, Ambalavayal, Kumbaleri, 
Sulthan Bathery, 673591

 

9 26/01/2026 Remya K C Ooramkunnu, Kannamkod, Noolpuzha, Nenmenikkunnu, 
Sulthan Bathery, 673595

 

10 26/01/2026 Chandrabanu Elayathil, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan Bathery, 
673591

 

11 26/01/2026 AJITH N P Nediyanchery, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673591

 

12 26/01/2026 BIJU P C PALLIKKAMOOLA, PANNIMUNDA, PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673591

 

13 26/01/2026 BINDHU C K PALLIKKAMOOLA, PANNIMUNDA, PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673591

 

14 26/01/2026 Bijesh P B PALLIKKAMOOLA, PANNIMUNDA, PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673591

 

15 26/01/2026 Jayandi Punchavayal, Punchavayal, Nenmeni, Nenmeni, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592

 

16 26/01/2026 Aleyamma 12/486, Kuppadi, Kuppadi, Kuppadi, Sulthan Bathery, 
673592

 

17 26/01/2026 Bindhu Ambalathinkal, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673591

 

18 26/01/2026 Varshendu A S Allunkal, Appad, Purakkadi, Mylambadi, Sulthan Bathery, 
673591

 

19 26/01/2026 Fahiza Thasneem NEDUNGODAN, NEERCHAL, AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673593
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20 26/01/2026 Sini 12/404 A, Kuppadi, Kuppadi, Kuppadi, Sulthan Bathery, 
673592

 

21 26/01/2026 Shajila NEDUNGODAN, NEERCHAL, AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673593

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


